
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Jacinto Torres 7385

Nuno Carvalhosa 2349

Daniel Pacheco 1478

Marcos Ferreira 

Filipe Teixeira 7162

Bruno Coelho 7274

Francisco Costa 2196

NN

Nuno Ferreira 7783

NN

Armando Freitas 2992

NN

José Rodrigues 1222

Tânia Machado 1220

Domingos Silva 5810

Ricardo Oliveira

José Gil 5206

João Andrade 4768

Miguel Gonçalves 1190

NN

Francisco Milheiro 3616

NN

Helder Silva 5412

NN

Sergio Moreira 1506

Saul Costa 7590

Ricardo Ferrão 4001

Gil Almeida 8383

Hugo Alves 6117

Francisco Gonçalves 5250

Pedro Costa 2197

Leandro Parreira 7597

Hugo Bouça 551

João Bompastor Ferreira 540

Jacinto Oliveira 1357

Roberto Oliveira 1356

Paulo Andrade 7325

NN

Jose Miguel Leal 5493

NN

Abilio Aparício 2122

NN

Guilherme Duarte 7615

NN

Miguel Moreira 7339

NN

Nuno Araújo 6800

João Ferraz 6799

Paulo Silva 5652

José Dias 7341

Carlos Silva 5651

Paulo Alves 7319

Ivo Machado 4948

NN

Diana Soares 5225

Diana Rodrigues 5949

Paula Madeira 9166

Sofia Madeira 9167

Ana Rita Faria 3073

Ana Leão 7395

Rómulo Moura 4682

Jorge Balbeira 5558

Luis Ferrete 5765

Marco Mendes 9437

Nuno Alfredo Teixeira Ribeiro 9311

Jose Silva 5739

Carlos Freitas 4084

André Dias 4987

Manuel Sampaio 5633

Antonio Matos 5643

Nuno Freitas 

pedro freitas

Adélio Araújo 4932

João Oliveira 4928

Ricardo Ermida 9352

NN

Olegario Oliveira

NN

Artur Cortinhas 9330

NN

Tiago Costa 2511

NN

Antonio Alves 6869

NN

Ana Gonçalves 7150

NN

Jesus Otero 6865

NN

Marcio Araujo 3779

NN

Júlio Pereira 3471

NN

A Comissão Organizadora 23/09/2022Total Inscritos: 46

58 Júlio Pereira 3471 AG SPORT 600 8419 Classe 18

57 Marcio Araujo 3779 AG Sport 5790 Classe 18

56 Jesus Otero 6865 AG  AG Sport 600 7849 Classe 18

55 António Gonçalves 7151 AG SPORT 600 9062 Classe 18

54 Antonio Alves 6869 AG AG / S 7840 Classe 18

53 Tiago Costa 2511 ASK EVO 2016 6393 Classe 18

52 Artur Cortinhas 9330 KARTCROSS AG SPORT AG SPORT 9137 Classe 18

51 Olegario Oliveira Legend Car Legends 600 8629 Classe 18

X1

50 Ricardo Ermida 9352 PEUGEOT 205 5511 Classe 10 X2

38 Adélio Araújo 4932 Peugeot 106 7583 Classe 8

X2

37 Duarte Nuno Freitas BMW E36 5655 Classe 12 X2

36 Manuel Sampaio 5633 Honda Civic 7555 Classe 10

X2

35 Carlos Freitas 4084 TOYOTA COROLLA EE90 8090 Classe 9 X1

34 Nuno Alfredo Teixeira Ribeiro 9311 PEUGEOT 206 GTi 8914 Classe 10

X1

33 Luis Ferrete 5765 BMW 316 I (E36) 6484 Classe 11 X2

32 Rómulo Moura 4682 FIAT UNO 45 S 6011 Classe 8

X1

31 Ana Rita Faria 3073 BMW 316 (E30) 6394 Classe 11 X2

30 Paula Madeira 9166 NISSAN MICRA 7702 Classe 8

X2

29 Diana Soares 5225 PEUGEOT 206 8843 Classe 10 X2

28 Manuel Gil 8332 RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 5967 Classe 11

X1

27 Carlos Silva 5651 BMW 330 i (E92) 8581 Classe 12 X2

26 Paulo Silva 5652 PEUGEOT 206 8405 Classe 9

X3

25 Nuno Araújo 6800 CITROEN DS3 R1 5651 Classe 9 X1

24 Alberto Moreira 7337 TOYOTA COROLLA 4WD 6208 Classe 14

X2

23 Guilherme Duarte 7615 BMW 316 8192 Classe 11 X2

22 Abilio Aparício 2122 Peugeot 205 7560 Classe 10

X1

21 Jose Miguel Leal 5493 PEUGEOT 205 8075 Classe 10 X2

20 Paulo Andrade 7325 PEUGEOT 206 9026 Classe 9

X1

19 Jacinto Oliveira 1357 RENAULT MEGANE SPORT 6204 Classe 12 X2

18 Hugo Bouça 551 CITROEN SAXO 8342 Classe 9

X2

17 Pedro Costa 2197 Renault  Clio 7827 Classe 10 X2

16 Hugo Alves 6117 PEUGEOT 205 5511 Classe 10

X2

15 Ricardo Ferrão 4001 Subaru Impreza 555 (GC8) 5785 Classe 14 X3

14 Sergio Moreira 1506 PEUGEOT 207 RC 8455 Classe 12

X1

12 Helder Silva 5412 BMW M3 (E36) 6082 Classe 12 X2

11 Francisco Milheiro 3616 PEUGEOT 106 7937 Classe 8

X1

9 José Gil 5206 FORD ESCORT MK I 9122 Classe 10 X2

8 Domingos Silva 5810 PEUGEOT 106 5871 Classe 9

X1

7 José Rodrigues 1222 RENAULT CLIO R3 6340 Classe 16 X5

6 Armando Freitas 2992 TOYOTA STARLET (EP 81) 5886 Classe 8

X1

5 Filipe Moreira 8397 BMW 320 I (E36) 6085 Classe 12 X2

4 Francisco Costa 2196 CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR 6202 Classe 9

X3

3 Filipe Teixeira 7162 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5539 Classe 9 X1

2 Daniel Pacheco 1478 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 5924 Classe 14

Classe Grupo

1 Jacinto Torres 7385 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VIII 6007 Classe 14 X3

Vizela Motor Festival

Festival "Motorsport"

24 a 25 de setembro de 2022

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

10 Miguel Gonçalves 1190 7803 Classe 12 X2BMW E36 Coupe


